GUNNISON BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST
Seat

First Name Last Name

Email Address

At Large Rep - Aariculture Steve Shea sbshea@sopris.net

At Large Rep - Enviromental Cary Denison cdenison@tu.org

At Large Representative Steve Fletcher sfletcher@montrose.net

At Large Representative Ronald Shaver ronshaver43@gmail.com
At-Large Representative Bruce Bair brucebair@rocketmail.com
At-Large Representative Sonija Chavez schavez@ugrwecd.org
At-Large Representative Dixie Luke dluke6265@skybeam.com
Bostwick Park WCD Allen Distel bostwickpark@awestoffice.net
Colorado River Water Conservation District Bill Trampe tramperanches@pcrs.net
Crawford WCD Patrice Alonzo patrice7966@gmail.com

Delta County Mark Roeber mroeber@deltacounty.com
Delta Municipalities Rep Ray Hanson rfhanson3374@aol.com
Grand Mesa WCD Austin Keiser askeiser@vahoo.com
Gunnison County Jonathan Houck jhouck@gunnisoncounty.org
Gunnison Municipalities Rep Bill Nesbitt bnesbitt@aunnison.com
Hinsdale County Rep Michael Murphy michael@teammurphyrealty.com
Hinsdale Municipalities Rep Dan Murphy dan@teammurphyvrealty.com
Industrial Representative Vacant

Ledislative Appointment John McClow imcclow@uagrwcd.org

CWCB Board Member Steve Anderson sanderson@uvwua.com

Local Domestic Water Provider Adam Turner aturner247@gmail.com

Mesa County John Justman iohn.justman@mesacounty.us
Mesa Municipalities Rep Mark Ritterbush markri@agjcity.org

Montrose Municipalities Rep Scott Murphy smurphy@ci.montrose.co.us
Montrose County Jay Jutten lazvk@montrose.net

North Fork Water Conservancy District Thomas Alvey mcf@wic.net

Ouray County Rep Marti Whitmore marti@whitmoreway.com
OuravMunicipalities Rep Joanne Fadan ifagan@town.ridgway.co.us
Recreation Representative Neal Schwieterman [mambomamba6l@gmail.com
Saguache County Rep/Chair Kathleen curry kathleencurry@montrose.net
Tri-County Water Conservancy District Mike Berry mike@tricountvwater.orq
Upper Gunnison River Water Conservation Julie Nania julie@hccacb.org

Ute Water Conservancy District Chuck Mitisek hardtimesranch29@aol.com
Non-Votina Member David Kanzer dkanzer@crwecd.org
Assistant Recorder Sharon Dunning sdunning.montrose@gmail.com
BLM (liaison) Jedd Sonderagard isondergard@blm.gov

US Reclamation Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov

CSU Ext. (liaison) Perry E. Cabot Perrv.Cabot@colostate.edu
CWCB (liaison) Craia Godbout craig.godbout@state.co.us

Div. of Water Resources (liaison) Bob Hurford Bob.Hurford@state.co.us
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